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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 13 - 20Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 7 TEAM 7 48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 80.0 692 1744 1018 2722

2 4 TEAM 4 38 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 63.3 675 1851 922 2592
3 5 TEAM 5 37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 61.7 703 2053 917 2695
4 2 TEAM 2 29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 48.3 708 1924 937 2611

5 6 TEAM 6 27 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 45.0 529 1369 860 2488
6 8 TEAM 8 18½ 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 18½ 30.8 575 1512 942 2613

7 1 TEAM 1 11½ 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 11½ 19.2 411 1162 847 2470
8 3 TEAM 3 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11.7 531 1430 873 2500

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

692 TEAM 7 1906 TEAM 2 1018 TEAM 7 2722 TEAM 7
672 TEAM 5 1905 TEAM 5 942 TEAM 8 2613 TEAM 8
671 TEAM 2 1744 TEAM 7 897 TEAM 2 2584 TEAM 2
575 TEAM 8 1512 TEAM 8 875 TEAM 5 2514 TEAM 5

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 173 Xander Ormston 461 Xander Ormston 276 Michael Walker 723 Michael Walker

168 Michael Walker 436 James Valade 249 Dylan Beitz 676 James Valade
157 Dylan Beitz 409 Carson Ambury 249 Gavin O'Quinn 659 Dylan Beitz
157 James Valade 399 Michael Walker 237 James Valade 647 Xander Ormston
155 Gavin O'Quinn 383 Dylan Beitz 235 Xander Ormston 637 Gavin O'Quinn

Girls 151 Avery Wilson 391 Avery Wilson 247 Payton Yellowhead 687 Payton Yellowhead
125 Mikayla Davidson 332 Mikayla Davidson 210 Avery Wilson 568 Avery Wilson
113 Payton Yellowhead 285 Payton Yellowhead 201 Mikayla Davidson 560 Mikayla Davidson

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 194 Trenton Martyn 486 Trenton Martyn 281 Aiden Haynes 721 Jordan Beardy

175 Jordan Beardy 469 Austin Porto 266 Jordan Beardy 700 Aiden Haynes
171 Kaleb Hynd 457 Kaleb Hynd 239 Trenton Martyn 652 Kaleb Hynd
171 Austin Porto 448 Jordan Beardy 236 Kaleb Hynd 621 Trenton Martyn
167 Aiden Haynes 397 Austin Wilson 216 Austin Porto 604 Austin Porto

Girls 202 Maya Graham 502 Maya Graham 261 Maya Graham 679 Maya Graham
161 Miriah Speak 412 Miriah Speak 228 Miriah Speak 659 Ella Steinhaeusser
111 Ella Steinhaeusser 311 Ella Steinhaeusser 227 Ella Steinhaeusser 613 Miriah Speak

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jordan Beardy 19.0 1.0 95.00 % 1865 15 124 208 448 127 175 146 448
Aiden Haynes 17.5 2.5 87.50 % 1475 15 98 167 358 93 167 98 358
Carson Ambury 16.0 4.0 80.00 % 2167 15 144 187 503 151 122 136 409
Gavin O'Quinn 15.0 5.0 75.00 % 1397 12 116 155 365 103 155 97 355
Andrew Stewart 13.5 6.5 67.50 % 2603 15 173 204 546 165 241 171 577
Miriah Speak 13.0 7.0 65.00 % 1720 12 143 198 450 161 154 97 412
Felix Cushway 12.0 8.0 60.00 % 1363 15 90 112 285 79 112 91 282
Ella Steinhaeusser 12.0 7.0 63.16 % 1322 14 94 111 311 101 99 111 311
Austin Porto 11.0 9.0 55.00 % 2508 15 167 199 517 133 171 165 469
James Valade 10.5 9.5 52.50 % 2018 15 134 167 436 157 143 136 436
Kaden Hynd 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 917 12 76 107 261 92 91 53 236
Trenton Martyn 10.0 5.0 66.67 % 2008 12 167 256 582 115 194 177 486
Dylan Beitz 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 1443 12 120 157 400 157 127 99 383
Avery Wilson 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 2243 15 149 221 575 115 151 125 391
Maya Graham 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 2351 15 156 202 519 133 167 202 502
Ryan Collins-Boulton 8.0 12.0 40.00 % 611 9 67 83 230 81 63 50 194
Reid Beaman 7.0 13.0 35.00 % 770 9 85 122 298 85 77 77 239
Kaleb Hynd 7.0 8.0 46.67 % 1785 12 148 190 457 171 141 145 457
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 6.0 14.0 30.00 % 1998 15 133 144 366 130 109 122 361
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Payton Yellowhead 6.0 5.0 54.55 % 499 6 83 113 285 81 91 113 285
Michael Walker 5.5 14.5 27.50 % 1605 15 107 168 399 101 168 130 399
Austin Wilson 5.5 14.5 27.50 % 2317 15 154 194 495 128 125 144 397
Hailey Shonias 3.5 7.5 31.82 % 685 5 137 154 265 a124 a124 a124 372
Tyler Hubbard-English 2.0 13.0 13.33 % 419 11 38 55 129 45 55 29 129
Logan Latter 2.0 12.0 14.29 % 433 8 54 92 180 46 68 37 151
Xander Ormston 2.0 18.0 10.00 % 2277 15 151 178 461 163 173 125 461
Mikayla Davidson 2.0 18.0 10.00 % 1956 15 130 156 414 107 100 125 332
Zachary Vigneault 1.0 9.0 10.00 % 1247 9 138 187 426 a125 a125 a125 375
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2053 TEAM 5 708 TEAM 2 2722 TEAM 7 942 TEAM 8
1851 TEAM 4 531 TEAM 3 2488 TEAM 6 847 TEAM 1

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 503 Carson Ambury 178 Xander Ormston 723 Michael Walker 254 Gavin O'Quinn

436 James Valade 157 Dylan Beitz 656 Ryan Collins-Boulton 236 Logan Latter
366 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 122 Reid Beaman 639 Felix Cushway 226 Kaden Hynd
129 Tyler Hubbard-English

Girls 575 Avery Wilson 156 Mikayla Davidson 687 Payton Yellowhead
Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 582 Trenton Martyn 208 Jordan Beardy 701 Andrew Stewart 281 Aiden Haynes

517 Austin Porto 194 Austin Wilson 652 Kaleb Hynd 249 Zachary Vigneault

Girls 519 Maya Graham 198 Miriah Speak 659 Ella Steinhaeusser 236 Hailey Shonias

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 151.80 Xander Ormston Girls 149.53 Avery Wilson
144.47 Carson Ambury 130.40 Mikayla Davidson
134.53 James Valade 83.17 Payton Yellowhead
133.20 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
120.25 Dylan Beitz
116.42 Gavin O'Quinn
107.00 Michael Walker

90.87 Felix Cushway
85.56 Reid Beaman
76.42 Kaden Hynd

Seniors

Boys 173.53 Andrew Stewart Girls 156.73 Maya Graham
167.33 Trenton Martyn 143.33 Miriah Speak
167.20 Austin Porto 137.00 Hailey Shonias
154.47 Austin Wilson 94.43 Ella Steinhaeusser
148.75 Kaleb Hynd
138.56 Zachary Vigneault
124.33 Jordan Beardy

98.33 Aiden Haynes

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 16 Carson Ambury 15 Gavin O'Quinn 12 Felix Cushway
10.5 James Valade 10 Kaden Hynd 9 Dylan Beitz

8 Ryan Collins-Boulton
Girls 9 Avery Wilson 6 Payton Yellowhead 2 Mikayla Davidson

Seniors

Boys 19 Jordan Beardy 17.5 Aiden Haynes 13.5 Andrew Stewart
11 Austin Porto 10 Trenton Martyn 7 Kaleb Hynd

5.5 Austin Wilson
Girls 13 Miriah Speak 12 Ella Steinhaeusser 9 Maya Graham

3.5 Hailey Shonias
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - TEAM 1

Reid Beaman 85 121 770 9 262 249 85 77 77 239 593 122 230 298 622
Ryan Collins-Boulton 67 137 611 9 205 192 81 63 50 194 599 83 225 230 656

Tyler Hubbard-English 38 163 419 11 127 112 45 55 29 129 624 55 220 129 624
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

2 - TEAM 2

Carson Ambury 144 68 2167 15 443 424 151 122 136 409 607 187 265 503 743

Xander Ormston 151 62 2277 15 459 440 163 173 125 461 647 178 238 461 647

James Valade 134 77 2018 15 412 393 157 143 136 436 676 167 248 436 676
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

3 - TEAM 3

Mikayla Davidson 130 81 1956 15 402 383 107 100 125 332 560 156 226 414 624

Payton Yellowhead 83 123 499 6 257 247 81 91 113 285 687 113 247 285 687
Ella Steinhaeusser 94 113 1322 14 293 275 101 99 111 311 659 111 227 311 659
Hailey Shonias 137 74 685 5 419 410 a124a124a124 372 594 154 236 265 406

4 - TEAM 4

Felix Cushway 90 117 1363 15 275 256 79 112 91 282 633 112 229 285 639

Kaleb Hynd 148 64 1785 12 450 434 171 141 145 457 652 190 256 457 652
Austin Porto 167 47 2508 15 516 497 133 171 165 469 604 199 244 517 652

5 - TEAM 5

Avery Wilson 149 63 2243 15 457 438 115 151 125 391 568 221 292 575 788
Maya Graham 156 57 2351 15 475 456 133 167 202 502 679 202 261 519 679

Miriah Speak 143 69 1720 12 440 424 161 154 97 412 613 198 267 450 660
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

6 - TEAM 6

Kaden Hynd 76 129 917 12 238 222 92 91 53 236 626 107 226 261 626
Logan Latter 54 149 433 8 172 160 46 68 37 151 592 92 236 180 612

Trenton Martyn 167 47 2008 12 512 496 115 194 177 486 621 256 314 582 756
Austin Wilson 154 59 2317 15 473 454 128 125 144 397 559 194 249 495 660

7 - TEAM 7

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 133 78 1998 15 414 395 130 109 122 361 586 144 205 366 586

Jordan Beardy 124 86 1865 15 385 366 127 175 146 448 721 208 322 448 771
Aiden Haynes 98 109 1475 15 307 288 93 167 98 358 700 167 281 358 700

Andrew Stewart 173 42 2603 15 529 510 165 241 171 577 715 204 259 546 701

8 - TEAM 8

Gavin O'Quinn 116 93 1397 12 358 342 103 155 97 355 637 155 254 365 672

Michael Walker 107 101 1605 15 339 320 101 168 130 399 723 168 276 399 723

Dylan Beitz 120 90 1443 12 372 356 157 127 99 383 659 157 249 400 694
Zachary Vigneault 138 73 1247 9 421 408 a125a125a125 375 594 187 249 426 612
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